Kullan#c# Ad#
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN

Faaliyet Kodu
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0
0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

Kay#t Tipi
GELIR

GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

GELIR

Odeyen
YASEM#N COBAN

YASEM#N COBAN
HAN#FE YILDIRIM
GULAHMET ARTAN
HUSAMETT#N
SOZVER
ERDAL B#LTEK#N
HULYA DEM#RC#
SELEN A#AC
SULEYMAN

CAKANER
MET#N

CARIKCIO#ULLARI
MUN#R BOBOLUK
OMER SATILMI#

#SMA#L GARGAN

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
100,00

100,00
50,00
50,00
100,00
50,00
100,00
42,00
100,00
42,00
66,00
50,00

100,00

Odeme Tarihi
29.05.2015

29.05.2015
29.05.2015
29.05.2015
27.05.2015
27.05.2015
26.05.2015
21.05.2015
20.05.2015
20.05.2015
18.05.2015
15.05.2015

05.05.2015

Evrak No
227

226

225

224

223

222

221

220

219

218

217

216

215

Kay#t Tarihi
02.06.2015

02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
25.05.2015
25.05.2015
25.05.2015
25.05.2015
25.05.2015

25.05.2015



